© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 15
Data Sheet
Cisco ASR 1000 Series Aggregation Services
Routers
Product Overview
Cisco
®
 ASR 1000 Series Aggregation Services Routers aggregate multiple WAN connections and network services

AS/NZS
60950.1
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Commerce Workspace.
To get started with the Cisco ASR 1000 Series, refer to the detailed product part numbers and descriptions in the
following tables:
● Table 6: Chassis
● Table 7: Processor Modules
● Table 8: Interfaces and Modules
For software image, feature and upgrade license, and more details about the Cisco ASR 1000 Series bundles and
how to order the Cisco ASR 1000 Series, refer to the Cisco ASR 1000 Ordering Guide.
Table 6. Ordering Information for Cisco ASR 1000 Series Chassis
Product Number Product Description
Cisco ASR 1000 Series Chassis
ASR1001-X  Cisco ASR 1001-X System, Crypto, 6 built-in GE, Dual P/S
ASR1001-X=  Cisco ASR 1001-X System, Crypto, 6 built-in GE, Dual P/S, Spare
ASR1002-HX Cisco ASR 1002-HX System, 4x10GE+4x1GE built-in, Dual P/S, optional crypto
ASR1002-HX= Cisco ASR 1002-HX System, 4x10GE+4x1GE built-in, Dual P/S, optional crypto, spare
ASR1002-X Cisco ASR 1002-X System, Crypto, 6 Built-In GE, Dual P/S
ASR1002-X= Cisco ASR 1002-X System, Crypto, 6 Built-In GE, Dual P/S, Spare
ASR1004 Cisco ASR 1004 Chassis, Dual P/S
ASR1004= Cisco ASR 1004 Chassis, Dual P/S, Spare
ASR1006 Cisco ASR 1006 Chassis, Dual P/S
ASR1006= Cisco ASR 1006 Chassis, Dual P/S, Spare
ASR1006-X Cisco ASR 1006-X Chassis
ASR1006-X= Cisco ASR 1006-X Chassis, Spare
ASR1009-X Cisco ASR 1009-X Chassis
ASR1009-X= Cisco ASR 1009-X Chassis, Spare
ASR1013 Cisco ASR 1013 Chassis, Redundant P/S
ASR1013= Cisco ASR 1013 Chassis, Redundant P/S, Spare
Cisco ASR 1000 Series USB Memory Options
MEMUSB-1024FT 1 GB USB Flash Token for Cisco ASR 1000 Series
MEMUSB-1024FT= 1 GB USB Flash Token for Cisco ASR 1000 Series, Spare
© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 14 of 15
Table 7. Ordering Information for Processor Modules
Product Number Product Description
Cisco ASR 1000 Series Embedded Services Processor
ASR1000-ESP20 Cisco ASR 1000 Embedded Services Processor, 20 Gb
ASR1000-ESP20= Cisco ASR 1000 Embedded Services Processor, 20 Gb, Spare
ASR1000-ESP40 Cisco ASR 1000 Embedded Services Processor, 40 Gb
ASR1000-ESP40= Cisco ASR 1000 Embedded Services Processor, 40 Gb Spare
ASR1000-ESP100 Cisco ASR 1000 Embedded Services Processor, 100 Gb
ASR1000-ESP100= Cisco ASR 1000 Embedded Services Processor, 100 Gb Spare
ASR1000-ESP200 Cisco ASR 1000 Embedded Services Processor, 200 Gb
ASR1000-ESP200= Cisco ASR 1000 Embedded Services Processor, 200 Gb Spare
Cisco ASR 1000 Series Route Processor
ASR1000-RP2 Cisco ASR 1000 Route Processor 2, 8 GB DRAM
ASR1000-RP2= Cisco ASR 1000 Route Processor 2, 8 GB DRAM, Spare
Table 8. Ordering Information for Interfaces and Modules
Product Number Product Description
Cisco ASR 1000 Series SPA Interface Processor and Ethernet Line Cards
ASR1000-SIP40 Cisco ASR 1000 SPA Interface Processor 40
ASR1000-SIP40= Cisco ASR 1000 SPA Interface Processor 40, SPARE
ASR1000-6TGE Cisco ASR 1000 Fixed Ethernet Line Card, 6X10GE
ASR1000-6TGE= Cisco ASR 1000 Fixed Ethernet Line Card, 6X10GE, Spare
ASR1000-2T+20X1GE Cisco ASR 1000 Fixed Ethernet Line Card, 2X10GE + 20X1GE
ASR1000-2T+20X1GE= Cisco ASR 1000 Fixed Ethernet Line Card, 2X10GE + 20X1GE, Spare
ASR1000-MIP100 Cisco ASR 1000 Ethernet Line Card, 100 Gb Modular Interface Processor
ASR1000-MIP100= Cisco ASR 1000 Ethernet Line Card, 100 Gb Modular Interface Processor, spare
EPA-1X100GE Cisco ASR 1000 1x100GE Ethernet Port Adapter
EPA-1X100GE= Cisco ASR 1000 1x100GE Ethernet Port Adapter, spare
EPA-CPAK-2X40GE Cisco ASR 1000 2x40GE Ethernet Port Adapter (breakout cable)